Jun 02 2024 (05:44) India Rail Info 1

Swatantrata Senani Express (PT)/12561 - SF - ECR
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction

6h 50m - 319 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |J)YG Jaynagar 17:20 1T 0 75 |68 |ECR
2 |MBI  |Madhubani 17:45 17:47 2m (1 |1 31 (35 |61 [ECR
3 SKI Sakri Junction 18:16 18:18 2m |1 1 48 26 |50 |ECR
4 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 19:03 19:08 5m (3 |1 68 (27 |49 [ECR
5 SP/ Samastipur Junction 20:30 20:55 25m (2 |1 105 |63 |47 |ECR
6 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction |21:45 21:50 5m (3 |1 157 |54 |57 |ECR
7 HJP Hajipur Junction 22:50 22:55 5m |3 |1 211 |40 |55 |ECR
8 SEE Sonpur Junction 23:03 23:05 2m |3 |1 216 |36 |56 |ECR
9 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |1 |2 |270 |56 |58 |NER
10 |[SIP Suraimanpur 01:16 01:18 2m |1 |2 |300 |60 |61 |NER
11 (BUI  [Ballia 01:55 02:00 5m |1 (2 337 |71 |65 |NER
12 |GCT |Ghazipur City 02:55 03:00 5m |1 (2 |401 |55 |74 |NER
13 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 03:43 03:45 2m (1 |2 441 (38 |79 |NER
14 |BSB |Varanasi Junction 04:40 04:50 10m (1,2 |2 476 |68 |77 |NR
15 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 05:43 05:45 2m |1 |2 536 |45 NER
16 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 07:10 07:20 10m (9 |2 600 |86 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
17 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 09:35 09:40 5m |2 |2 795 |89 |127 |NCR
18 |ALN  |Aligarh Junction 13:08 13:10 2m (4 |2 |1104 |65 |[186 |NCR
19 |GZB |Ghaziabad junction 14:48 14:50 2m |5 |2 [1210|30 (217 [NR
20 |NDLS |New Delhi 15:40 12 12 |1235 |- 214 |NR

Jun 02 2024 (05:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



